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Through	
  2026,	
  race	
  1	
  of	
  8

1 3	
  laps 1/31/26

# Driver Car Start Accel Decel Top Wear Skill
Bid	
  
Tires

Bid	
  
Wear

Bid	
  
Skill

Bid	
  
Total

%	
  
Dice

Pit	
  
Lap Start Finish Notes

11 Mike	
  Cook Camel	
  Lotus 100 20 20 140 5x 5x Soft 0 21 10.5 – S/Hh 1 7 -­‐20	
  Acc
6 Richard	
  White John	
  Player	
  Lotus 60 40 40 140 5x 4x Soft 4 10 9.0 – S/Hh 2 3
27 Bill	
  Worrel Ferrari 100 20 20 140 5x 5x Soft 0 15 7.5 – S/Hh 3 2
5 Garry	
  Kaluzny John	
  Player	
  Lotus 60 40 40 140 5x 4x Soft 3 7 6.5 – S/Hh 4 6
53 Katie	
  Wyeth Benetton 60 40 40 140 5x 4x Hard 1 4 3.0 – Hh/S 5 10
11T Mickey	
  Akins Toyota 20 60 60 160 5x 2x Soft 1 2 2.0 – S/H/S 6 5 -­‐20	
  Top
9 Mike	
  St.	
  Peter Tropicana	
  McLaren 60 40 40 160 5x 3x Soft 1 1 1.5 – S/Hh 7 11
12T Jim	
  Magnanti Toyota 20 40 60 160 5x 3x Hard 0 3 1.5 – Hh/S 8 4
3 Nathan	
  Dempster Tyrrell 100 40 40 160 3x 4x Soft 0 2 1.0 – S/Hh 9 14 -­‐20	
  ACC;	
  DNF-­‐Retired
10 Jack	
  Beckman Ferrari 60 60 60 140 5x 2x Hard 0 1 0.5 84 Hh/S 10 1
19 Ty	
  Alsobrooks Benetton 60 40 40 160 5x 3x Soft 0 1 0.5 49 S/Hh 11 13 DNF-­‐Crash
10 Aric	
  Parr Tropicana	
  McLaren 20 60 60 160 5x 2x Hard 0 1 0.5 39 Hh/S 12 8
12 Dennis	
  De	
  Bol Camel	
  Lotus 20 60 60 140 5x 3x Hard 0 0 0.0 99 Hh/S 13 9 -­‐20	
  Dec
63 Greg	
  Lim Dale	
  Coyne	
  Racing 60 40 40 160 4x 4x Soft 0 0 0.0 39 S/Hh 14 12 -­‐20	
  Dec

Lap	
  1:	
  28,	
  27,	
  11,	
  10,	
  6,	
  12T,	
  12,	
  5,	
  11T,	
  53,	
  19,	
  3,	
  63,	
  9 (Underlined	
  car	
  numbers	
  made	
  a	
  pit	
  stop	
  at	
  the	
  end	
  of	
  that	
  lap.)
Lap	
  2:	
  27,	
  11,	
  28,	
  5,	
  6,	
  19,	
  11T,	
  12T,	
  12,	
  10,	
  3,	
  63,	
  9,	
  53
Lap	
  3:	
  28,	
  27,	
  6,	
  12T,	
  11T,	
  5,	
  11,	
  10,	
  12,	
  53,	
  9,	
  63,	
  19,	
  3 (Red	
  numbers	
  indicate	
  DNF)

Malaysian	
  Grand	
  Prix	
  –	
  Sepang	
  (GK) GateKeeper	
  Games;	
  Berkley,	
  MI


